
Saturday, September 11
Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.
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Sports ewes every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries
12.45, 3. "4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB ume. mn.
6. O.a.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Gardening Session (John Henry)Three Hits and a Miss

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
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1ZB Happiness Club
Priority, Parade
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Musical Bazaar
Sports Results Throughout-m. Listen While You Lunch
Sports Summary
Radio Matinee
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Saturday Star: Frankie Laine
EVENING PROGRAMME
Four Favourites
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports NewsThe Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the Sea
Variety Timeit’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Epitaph for Henriette
For the Defence
For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
London CommentaryTake It or Leave It
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down

p12 eaecaaeuheam
a.m. Breakfast Session
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Railway Notices
Sports Session
Voices We Know
Ken Griffin
New Zealand Artists
Rhythm of Today
Gardening with George
Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Turbott)
Racing Results Throughout
Sports Cancelleions
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Z60 (c. J. Cutler)

)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters :

Strange Stories of the Sea :Variety Timeit’s In the Baq
Spin a Yarn. SailorEpitaph for HenrietteFor the Defence
Light Variety
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9.45 London Commentary10. O Latest from Overseas10.15 From the Studios of H.M.V.10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

| 3ZB ion ae
a.m. Another New DayBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)Sports Summary
Bright and Breezy

it) For the Weekend Gardener (David|Combridge).30 Top Tunes45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)0.15 Movie Magazine
Record Rendezvous
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Sports Results Throughout
Sports Cancellations

; Lunch Session
-35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
5 Sports SummaryLight Variety
Sports SummarySports Summary
Sports ResultsNew Tales For Old
Spike Jones: Performer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Stringing ‘With Melachrino, with
guest artist Jane Froman
‘ Keeping Up With the World
(Happi Hill).30 Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the SeaThe Meredith Scandal
It’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
The Intruder
For the Defence
Light and BrightLondon Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down

ATB wore. om
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Starte
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Racing and Sporting Preview
Variety on Record
0 4ZB Cancellation Service
0 Of Interest to Men
0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott5 Race Results throughout0 4ZB Cancellation Service
Sp.m. Racing SummarySouthland Corner
Racing Summary45 Racing Summary

it) Reserved

5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 New Discs
6.30 Radio Sports News
|7. 0 The Dam Busters7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea7.45 Tune Time8.0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.45 Armchair Questionnaire9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Spring Fever with Ralph Sharon(piano)
9.47 London Commentary10. 0 Otago Favourites1015 Rhythm
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall11. O Rhythm on Record11.20 Dance Music from the Town Hall11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Hit Parade
Sports Cancellations
Out on the Range
Keyboard CapersThe Four Corners and the Seven.
Orchestral Cameo
Strange Last Words
Light Instrumentalists and Vocalists |

| 11.15 Accent on Strings
| 11.25 Sports Cancellations
| 11.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall
|12. 0 Lunch Music
| 12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports SummaryVocals by Helene Dixon2.15 Popular Dance Bands2.45 Rugby Commentary (From the
Showgrounds)

| 3..0 Sports Summary
|
4.30 Light Orchestral Spotlight4.45 . Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Adventures of ~-Rooky Starr:Destination Venus
5.45 Hawaiian Serenade:

|
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup
5 PS Melodies in Strict Tempo7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8. 0 Theatre of Famous Authors8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Office Wife9. 0 For the Defence9.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage10. 0 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

At 2.45 every Saturday afternoon
during the season, 2ZA broadcasts a.
Rugby commentary from the Show-
grounds.

LYNDALL BARBOUR, one of the stars of
"Office Wife," an episode of which will be
heard from 2ZA at 8.45 this evening

PAUL BRICKHILL, author of the book
upon which "The Dam Busters" is based.This programme is on the air from the ZBsat 7 o'clock this evening

THE CREAM OF THEM ALL

The cream of them all in our
tennis in 1952 was without doubt
Jeff Robson: He beat two Austra-
lian DavisCup players to win thoNZ singles title.

Remember "TheHard Rock from
down-under; Tom Heeney; andhis courageous struggle againstGene Tunney in 1928. Althoughhe lost the fight, this performanceput Heeney among the cream ofthemall. Ron Roycroft 1n hs 20-year-oldAlfa Romeo was the first New

Zealander to finish in the Grand
Prix earlier this year: Racing
against experienced internationals,hismighty effort won him a place
among the cream of all racing
drivers.

Sportsmen everywhere are chang- Vaselineing to "Vaseline Brand Hair
Cream it works evenly,cleanly
throughyourhair keepsit look-ing fresh-combed" all day long:
Buy "Vaseline Hair Cream itS Vaselinethe cream of them all. adNow at all hairdressers stores #act]and chemists; this new superfine Ceeem99"Vaseline Brand Hair Cream
Trade Mark proprietor Chesebrough Manufacturing Company: Cons'd. New York;N.Y; U.S.A Prepared in New Zealand by Industrial Chemicals (N.Z-) Ltd,Eden Crescent, Auckland. Registered User of Trade Mark:

YCNA?


